MARCH 2024

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

Great Lakes
10:00-11:30 (Pg. 16)

Chicago Music
1:00-3:00 (Pg. 16)

Wear Your Genes?
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 16)

The Last Supper
10:00-12:00 (Pg.17)

Dr. Charlie
1:00-2:30 (Pg. 17)

Great Literature
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 3)

Dr. Charlie
1:00-2:30 (Pg. 17)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Windsor Castle
2:00-4:00 (Pg. 17)

Underground Railroad
10:00-11:30 (Pg. 17)

American Revolution
1:00-2:30 (Pg. 18)

Ruth B Ginsburg
10:00-11:30 (Pg. 18)

Teen Rescuers
1:00-3:00 (Pg. 18)

Amelia Earhart
10:00-11:30 (Pg. 18)

MN Heartbreak
1:00-3:00 (Pg. 19)

Life Book Group
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 7)

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

>
&

Oppenhimer
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 19)

Charles MaciIntosh
1:00-3:00 (Pg.19)

Climate Technology
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 19)

Comedy vs Apocalypse
1:00-2:30 (Pg. 20)

The Baroque (Part 3)
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 20)

Museum of Tolerance
2:00-4:00 (Pg. 20)

Nancy Drew
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 21)

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

St. Patrick
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 21)

Westminster Abbey
2:00-4:00 (Pg. 21)

Pluto’s Story
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 21)

1850’s
10:00-12:00 (Pg. 21)

NATO’s Future
1:00-3:00 (Pg. 22)

Owls
10:00-11:30 (Pg. 22)
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